149.000 1.00 149.000 0.00 547.575

48.000 1.00 48.000 0.00 176.400

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 

AWB FEE

AIRPORT HANDLING BILL 

OF ENTRY CHARGES 

BOE AMENDMENT

AWB AMENDMENT 

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

3,315.75 0.00 12,185.38

Total Amount in USD: 3,315.75

Total Amount in AED: 12,185.38

USD Three Thousand Three Hundred Fifteen And Seventy Five Cents Only

AED Twelve Thousand One Hundred Eighty Five And Thirty Eight Fils Only